
Fannin County HS Band Calendar  
As of 2/24/2016 

 

 

  Full Band Rehearsal  Tue, Mar 01   3:30 PM – 5:00 PM 

 

  All State  Thu, Mar 03 to  Sat, Mar 05  

 

  Full Band Rehearsal  Tue, Mar 08   3:30 PM – 5:00 PM 

 

  LGPE  
Reinhardt 

Thu, Mar 10   Performance – 8:15 PM 

 

  Miss Rebel Practice  Fri, Apr 01    

 

  Miss Rebel  Sat, Apr 02    

 

  Spring Break  Mon, Apr 04 to  Fri, Apr 08  

 

  Mandatory Gatlinburg Trip 
Meeting  

Tue, Apr 19   6:00 PM – 7:30 PM 

 

  Band Trip Smoky Mountain 
Festival  
Gatlinburg 

Wed, Apr 27 to  Sat, Apr 30 4:00 PM – 4:30 PM 

 

  6/7 Spring Concert 
7PM 

Tue, May 10    

 

  Drama Musical Performances  Wed, May 11 to  Sat, May 14 6:00 PM – 6:30 PM 

 

  8/HS Spring Concert  Sun, May 15    

 

  Band Picnic  Mon, May 16    

 

  Graduation Fri, May 20    

 

  Leadership  Mon, Jul 18   2:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

 

  Leadership  Tue, Jul 19   2:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

 

  Band Camp Wed, Jul 20   2:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

 



  Band Camp Thu, Jul 21   2:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

 

  Band Camp Fri, Jul 22   2:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

 

  Band Camp Mon, Jul 25   2:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

 

  Band Camp Tue, Jul 26   2:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

 

  Band Camp Wed, Jul 27   2:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

 

  Band Camp Thu, Jul 28   2:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

 

  Band Camp Fri, Jul 29   2:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

 

  DCI Atlanta  Sat, Jul 30    

 

  Possible Band Contest  Sat, Sep 24    

 

  Possible Band Contest  Sat, Oct 01    

 

  BRMMF Sat, Oct 08    

 

  Possible Band Contest  Sat, Oct 15    

 


